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TENDER EXTENSION-II  NOTICE 

 

Due date for receipt & opening of following tenders are extended:  

S. No 
Tender 

No.       
TN-MM/ 

Item 

Last Date  & 
Time of 

Receipt of 
Tender 

Date & Time 

of opening 

of Tender 

Contact No. 
of concern 

officer 

1. 1480 

Supply of 350 NB Non –

rising spindle CI manual 

Gate valves installed at 

clarifier filter –bed Stg.-I  

against TN-1480 to 

SSTPS, Suratgarh. 

 
 

27.08.18      
1.00 PM 

28.08.18        
3.30PM 

9413349631 

Note:-  

1. All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged. 
 

2. Other details are available at our website www.energy.rajasthan.gov.in/rvunl and 
www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in 

 
 

Superintending Engineer (Proc.)     

                                                                             SSTPS, RRVUN, Suratgarh 
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